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RUN DATE:

01/21/94

Published 12/93

*%* MONTHLY PRODUCTION HISTORY **=*

GAS CUM GAS COND CUM COND WATER DA

MCF MCF BBLS BBLS BBLS 0
6092 386328 84 8035 0
3475 389803 72 8107 0
2846 392649 , 58 8165 0
6911 399560 £ 144 8309 0
8684 408244 £ 186 8495 0
8306 416550 < 172 8667 0
819 417369 3 9 8676 0
8849 426218 < 180 8856 0
7783 434001 '~ £ 161 9017 0
8050 442051 Y 158 9175 0
7692 449743 %138 9313 0
7966 457709 & £ 170 9483 0
77473 457709 I 71532 9483 0
5608 463317 T X 85 9568 0
6894 470211 %< 139 9707 0
7673€< 477884 '3_5 156 9863 0
7744 485628 .3F 139 10002 0
5840 491468 g s 106 10108 0
AP CERY Yy 2 86 10194 0
7604 92 10286 0
9949 35 10321 0
7901 100 10421 10
7105% 91 10512 13
7237 531351 126 10638 0
62 531413 103 10741 34
73704 531413 1258 10741 57
1800 533213 97 10838 24
5052 538265 61 10899 0
11263 549528 128 11027 0
8660 558188 121 11148 0
10105 568293 133 11281 0
8338 576631 100 11381 0
9474 586105 139 11520 0
8811 594916 123 11643 0
7423 602339 102 11745 0
9794 612133 134 11879 0
8101 620234 158 12037 0
7147 627381 92 12129 0
95968 627381 1388 12129 24
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